
−3.91

−1.57

0.78

3.12
hsa−miR−384

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

BCAT1
BCAT1

ACVR1B
TOX4

DUSP3
TMED2

SEC24A
ACBD3

AK2
NEBL
NEBL

BCL11A
BCL11A
BCL11A
CNTRL

KIF23
CENPF
CENPF
EPHA4
ATXN1
ATXN1

SMPDL3A
DUSP3
DUSP3
ACVR1

KCTD12
ENSA
MID1

PRDM4
LMTK2

PAK2
SRSF7

ACVR2B
ACVR1B

NEBL
ARL4D

ATP2A2
ATP2A2

NECAP1
SLC35A3

−2.3 2.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hsa−miR−384
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 100

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hsa−miR−384
G

S
Z


